
CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER GENERATION CO. LTD. 

(A Govt. of Chhattisgarh Undertaking) 
CPGCL 

No.-03-01/SE-II1/TS-14/2020-21/ C( G Raipur, Dt.- 203.2021 

CORRIGENDUM-I 
To 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER:03-01/SE-IL/TS-14/Gangrel HEP/2020-21 

The due date of tender submission and tender opening of TO tender specification No. 03-01/SE-II 
Gangrel HEP TS-14/2020-21/259 dtd.18.02.2021 is hereby further extended as per detail given beloW 

Tender fee EMD 
(Rs,) 

TExtended last| Last date of Date of tender 
date of sale of tender 

SI. Tender Description 
Specification Amount opening 

No. (Rs.) tender submission 

224/- 01.04.2021 01.04.2021Supply and 

Gangrel HEP/ | Installation of INo. 

15 KW/20HP 

03-01/SE-III 3,900/- 01.04.2021 

upto 15:00 upto 15:30 upto 16:00 

TS-14/2020- Hrs. Hrs Hrs 

Vertical Submersible 
dtd.18.02.2021 Dewatering Pump set | 

and 20 HP Fully 

automated star delta 

21/259 

starter at 4X2.5 MW 

Gangrel HEP 

For qualifying requirements and other terms and conditions please refer Notice inviting tender 03-01/SE-III 

Gangrel HEP/ T`-14/2020-21/259 dtd. 1 8.02.2021 displayed in company website and notice board of 

office. All other terms and conditions remains the same except the above. 

Superintending Eingineer (O&M:Gen) 
O/o CHIEF ENGINEER (0&M:Gen) 

C.S.P.G.C.L, RAIPUR. 

CC: 

. The CE (0&M:Gen) CSPGCL Raipur 

2. The System Analyst-EITC shed No.4 for publication in website 

3 Notice Board. 

Chief Engineer (0&M:Gen.), CSPGCL, 5th Floor, Vidhyutdewa Bhawan, Danganiya, Raipur- Pin-44 
CIN No. U40108CT2003SGcO15821 

Phone :0771-2574421; Fax: 0771-2574425; mail: ceomgen@yahoo.co.in; web site: www.cspc.co.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

